
AL-ZAHRA SHIA ASSOCIATION Program Sponsorship January - June 2020
Notes
1. All the events during January 2020 to March 2020 will be held in the Eve of the event date after Salat Al Maghrebain..  
2. The new EC will be responsible to organize the events from April 2019.
3. Estimated sponsorship for a whole event ( i.e., contribution from 1 or more sponsors) is average CAD$500/- which includes hadiya to the speaker/Aalim (CAD$250/- to CAD$300/-) and for Light Niaz/Tabaruk (CAD$200/- to 
CAD$300/-). 
4. Sponsors may contribute any amount that they would like.  
5. Sponsors may provide Niaz/Iftar/Tabaruk by themselves and to indicate so.

~ $250 ~ $500

Islamic Date Day Event Date Description Speaker
Sponsor 1 - SPEAKER Sponsor 2 - FOOD

Name Sponsor 1 Sponsor 1 $ Y/
N Name Sponsor 2 Sponsor 2 

$
Y/
N

JAMADI UL ULA 1441 AH (Assuming 27th December will be the Eve of 1st Jamadi Ul Ula after Maghrib)

Eve of 07 JAMADI UL ULA 1441 AH Thurday 2-Jan-20 WILADAT BIBI ZAINAB (AS) Moulana Amin 
Jafri

Eve of 14 JAMADI UL ULA 1441 AH Thurday 9-Jan-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Eve of 21 JAMADI UL ULA 1441 AH Thurday 16-Jan-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Eve of 28 JAMADI UL ULA 1441 AH Thurday 23-Jan-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM

JAMADI UL AKHIR 1441 AH (Assuming 26th January will be the Eve of 1st Jamadi Ul Thani after Maghrib- however this would be changed to 25th January)
Eve of 03 JAMADI UL AKHIR 1441 AH Tuesday 28-Jan-20 DAY 1: SHAHADAT OF BIBI FATIMA ZAHRA (AS) Shk Hammam
Eve of 04 JAMADI UL AKHIR 1441 AH Wednesday 29-Jan-20 DAY 2: SHAHADAT OF BIBI  FATIMA ZAHRA (AS) Shk Hammam
Eve of 05 JAMADI UL AKHIR 1441 AH Thursday 30-Jan-20 DAY 3: SHAHADAT OF BIBI  FATIMA ZAHRA (AS) Shk Hammam
Eve of 12 JAMADI UL AKHIR 1441 AH Thursday 6-Feb-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Eve of 19 JAMADI UL AKHIR 1441 AH Thursday 13-Feb-20 WILADAT BIBI  FATIMA ZAHRA (AS)
Eve of 26 JAMADI UL AKHIR 1441 AH Thursday 20-Feb-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM

RAJAB 1441 AH (Assuming 24th Fabruary will be the Eve of 1st Rajab after Maghrib)

Eve of 01 RAJAB 1441 AH Monday 24-Feb-20 WILADAT IMAM MUHAMMAD AL BAQIR (AS) Br. Ghulam 
Abbas

Day of 03 RAJAB 1441 AH Thursday 27-Feb-20 SHAHADAT IMAM ALI AN NAQI (AS) Dr. Shaeba Rizvi
Day of 10 RAJAB 1441 AH Thursday 5-Mar-20 WILADAT IMAM MUHAMMAD AT-TAQI (AS) Khadhim A'lamy
Eve of 13 RAJAB 1441 AH Saturday 7-Mar-20 Milad on WILADAT IMAM ALI (AS)

Eve of 15 RAJAB 1441 AH Monday 9-Mar-20 WAFAT BIBI ZAINAB (AS) Br. Ghulam 
Abbas

Eve of 18 RAJAB 1441 AH Thursday 12-Mar-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM

Eve of 22 RAJAB 1441 AH Monday 16-Mar-20 KOONDAY IMAM JAFAR E SADIQ (AS) Br. Ghulam 
Abbas Sr. Fatima Kapasi Niyaz Imam Jafar E Sadiq AS

Eve of 25 RAJAB 1441 AH Thursday 19-Mar-20 WAFAT IMAM MUSA AL-KHADIM (AS) Moulana Amin 
Jafri

Eve of 26 RAJAB 1441 AH Friday 20-Mar-20 WAFAT HAZRAT ABU TALIB (AS)
Eve of 27 RAJAB 1441 AH Saturday 21-Mar-20 MI'RAJ OF HOLY PROPHET (S.A.W.A.S.)
Eve of 28 RAJAB 1441 AH Sunday 22-Mar-20 IMAM HUSSAIN (AS) LEAVES MADINA Shk Arif Jaffer

SHABAN 1441 AH (Assuming 25th March will be the Eve of 1st Shaban after Maghrib)
Eve of 02 SHABAN 1441 AH Thursday 26-Mar-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Eve of 03 SHABAN 1441 AH Friday 27-Mar-20 WILADAT IMAM HUSSAIN (AS) Dr. Shaeba Rizvi
Eve of 04 SHABAN 1441 AH Saturday 28-Mar-20 WILADAT MOLA ABBAS (AS) Dr. Shaeba Rizvi
Eve of 05 SHABAN 1441 AH Sunday 29-Mar-20 WILADAT IMAM ZAIN UL ABIDEEN (AS) Shk Arif Jaffer
Eve of 09 SHABAN 1441 AH Thursday 2-Apr-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM

Eve of 15 SHABAN 1441 AH Wednesday 8-Apr-20 A’MAAL E SHAB-E-BARAAT Moulana Amin 
Jafri

Day of 15 SHABAN 1441 AH Thursday 9-Apr-20 MILAD ON WILADAT IMAM MAHDI (ATFS)
Eve of 23 SHABAN 1441 AH Thursday 16-Apr-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Eve of 30 SHABAN 1441 AH Thursday 23-Apr-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM



RAMADHAN 1441 AH (Assuming 24th April will be the Eve of 1st Ramadhan After Maghrib)
Day of 01 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Saturday 25-Apr-20
Day of 02 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Sunday 26-Apr-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 03 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Monday 27-Apr-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 04 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Tuesday 28-Apr-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 05 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Wednesday 29-Apr-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 06 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Thursday 30-Apr-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Day of 07 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Friday 1-May-20
Day of 08 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Saturday 2-May-20
Day of 9 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Sunday 3-May-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 10 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Monday 4-May-20 WAFAT BIBI KHADIJA (AS) Khadhim A'lamy Sr. Fatima Kapasi Full Iftar
Day of 11 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Tuesday 5-May-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 12 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Wednesday 6-May-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 13 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Thursday 7-May-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM

Day of 14 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Friday 8-May-20

Day of 15 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Saturday 9-May-20 WILADAT IMAM HASSAN (AS) Dr. Shaeba Rizvi
Day of 16 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Sunday 10-May-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM
Day of 17 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Monday 11-May-20 MEN ONLY PROGRAM

Day of 18 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Tuesday 12-May-20 SHAB E DHARBAT MOLA ALI (AS)
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Eve of 19 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Tuesday 12-May-20 AAMAL E LAYLATUL QADR
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 19 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Wednesday 13-May-20 YOUM E DHARBAT MOLA ALI (AS)
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 20 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Thursday 14-May-20 SHAB E SHAHADAT MOLA ALI (AS)
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Eve of 21 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Thursday 14-May-20 AAMAL E LAYLATUL QADR
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 21 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Friday 15-May-20 YOUM E SHAHADAT MOLA ALI (AS)
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 22 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Saturday 16-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Eve of 23 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Saturday 16-May-20 AAMAL E LAYLATUL QADR
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 23 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Sunday 17-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 24 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Monday 18-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 25 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Tuesday 19-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 26 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Wednesday 20-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 27 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Thursday 21-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi



Day of 28 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Friday 22-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

Day of 29 RAMADHAN 1441 AH Saturday 23-May-20
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi

SHAWAL 1441 AH  (Assuming 23rd May will be the Eve of 1st Shawal After Maghrib)

Day of 01 SHAWAL 1441 AH Sunday 24-May-20 DAY 1: EID UL FITR 1441
Moulana Syed 
Iftikhar Abid 

Naqvi
Day of 05 SHAWAL 1441 AH Thursday 28-May-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Day of 08 SHAWAL 1441 AH Sunday 31-May-20 JANNATUL BAQI DAY Shk Arif Jaffer
Day of 12 SHAWAL 1441 AH Thursday 4-Jun-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Day of 19 SHAWAL 1441 AH Thursday 11-Jun-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM
Day of 25 SHAWAL 1441 AH Wednesday 17-Jun-20 WAFAT IMAM JAFAR AS SADIQ (AS)
Day of 26 SHAWAL 1441 AH Thursday 18-Jun-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM

ZUL-QI'DAH 1441 AH  (Assuming 22nd June will be the Eve of 1st Zul-Qi'dah After Maghrib)
Day of 3rd ZUL-QI'DAH 1441 AH Thursday 25-Jun-20 THURSDAY NIGHT PROGRAM


